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Questions

4/5+1/5

Sum of two right angles is equal to.

The given graph is called

LCMof 8,16 in

The place value of 2 in the number 985621 is

Acube has ........ surfaces.

Average of 1, 4, 5,9,3,6,7

When a numebr is divided by another number, the left over quantity is called.

Price of 6 orange is Rs. 48. The price of 72 oranges will be Rs.

A quadrilsterial having all sides equal and parallel, is called.

45000 100=

The smallest numebr which divides 11,33,66 completeliy

Which of these is a reflex angle.

Th length of a side of a square is 10 c its are awill be.

Answers Choice
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. 360
1/60
42

180

45
1/5
4
4/25

Reflex angle
Straight angle
Acute angle
Obtuse angle

Vertical graph
Horizontal bar graph
Pictural graph

Line graph

8

16
28
48

2

20
200
2000
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Quotient
Remainder
Addition

. Substraction

567
96

112
576

Rectangele
inpezium
Rhombus

. Perallclogram

45
450
4500
45000

1

11
33
66

375 Degree
215 Degree

. 180 Degree
90 Degree

.10cm3

B. 40 cm3

C
D

.60 cm3
. 100 cm3
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When multiply a decimal by 100, we move decimal point 2 places to the.

The greatest numebr which divides 40,80,60 completely is.

When we multiply a number by....... we put 3 zeros to th right side.

A triangle in which one angle is obtuse is called.
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D
A
B
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A
C
D
A

. Left

Down
Up

.40
. 60
. 80

.10
. 100

1000

. 100 mm

. 1/10 mm
. 1000 mm

Acute angled traingle

Right angled traingle
Equilaceral triangle



