

Mathematics English Medium 5th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	6 min =.....sec	A. 360 B. 1/60 C. 42 D. 180
2	$4/5+1/5$	A. 4/5 B. 1/5 C. 4 D. 4/25
3	Sum of two right angles is equal to.	A. Reflex angle B. Straight angle C. Acute angle D. Obtuse angle
4	The given graph is called	A. Vertical graph B. Horizontal bar graph C. Pictorial graph D. Line graph
5	LCM of 8,16 in	A. 8 B. 16 C. 28 D. 48
6	The place value of 2 in the number 985621 is	A. 2 B. 20 C. 200 D. 2000
7	A cube hassurfaces.	A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6
8	Average of 1, 4, 5,9,3,6,7	A. 3 B. 7 C. 5 D. 9
9	When a number is divided by another number, the left over quantity is called.	A. Quotient B. Remainder C. Addition D. Subtraction
10	Price of 6 orange is Rs. 48. The price of 72 oranges will be Rs.	A. 567 B. 96 C. 112 D. 576
11	A quadrilateral having all sides equal and parallel, is called.	A. Rectangle B. Inezium C. Rhombus D. Perallclogram
12	$45000 \ 100 =$	A. 45 B. 450 C. 4500 D. 45000
13	The smallest number which divides 11,33,66 completely	A. 1 B. 11 C. 33 D. 66
14	Which of these is a reflex angle.	A. 375 Degree B. 215 Degree C. 180 Degree D. 90 Degree
15	The length of a side of a square is 10 cm its area will be.	A. 10 cm ³ B. 40 cm ³ C. 60 cm ³ D. 100 cm ³

16 When multiply a decimal by 100, we move decimal point 2 places to the.
A. Left
B. Down
C. Up
D. Right

17 The greatest number which divides 40,80,60 completely is.
A. 20
B. 40
C. 60
D. 80

18 When we multiply a number by..... we put 3 zeros to the right side.
A. 10
B. 100
C. 1
D. 1000

19 1 cm -----
A. 100 mm
B. 10 mm
C. 1/10 mm
D. 1000 mm

20 A triangle in which one angle is obtuse is called.
A. Acute angled triangle
B. Obtuse angled triangle
C. Right angled triangle
D. Equilateral triangle
